Miniorencircuit deel 3
Amersfoort, 9-12-2023

Programmanr. 1
9-12-2023 - 14:15

Gemengd, 4 x 50m vrije slag

Meisjes Min 4,5 Jun 1 - Jongens Min 4-6
Startlijst

Serie 1van 1

1

o~NO O WN

Zwemlust- den Hommel 1
ZPC AMERSFOORT 3
ZPC Woerden 1

VZC 1

ZPC AMERSFOORT 1
ZPC AMERSFOORT 2

ZV Utrecht 1

ZPC AMERSFOORT 4

vereniging

Zwemlust- den Hommel
ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC Woerden

VzZC

ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemvereniging Utrecht
ZPC AMERSFOORT

inschrijftijd

3:34.88
2:59.05
2:51.90
2:43.09
2:45.30
2:53.59
3:05.59
3:46.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Zpc Amersfoort
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